Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice05/172
Photoelectric Switches
PH8AU
Slot-type photoelectric switches
PH8AU
■ Description
Slot-type photoelectric switches ideal for

light
indicator
■ Type number nomenclature
Basic type
Detecting method
U: Slot type
Detecting distance
30: 30mm
Cable length
LF: 1m
Operation
A: Dark-ON
B: Light-ON
Power supply and output
D: DC supply, NPN transistor open collector output
■ Ordering information
Specify the following:
1. Type number (ordering code)PH8A  U-30  D  A  LF
30
M6
M6
depth 10mm
30
30 6.5
40
62
67
52
3
12
14
12
10
00ø6
Indicator
Center of lens
IV cable
3-wire, 0.3mm2
Mass 150g